
Newtown Public School is now able 
to offer online classes through Virtual 
High School (VHS) to supplement the  

 existing curriculum. 

These courses are not to replicate those already offered and must be ap-
proved by department Chairs and Administration. 

VHS offers over 300 classes: middle and high school core, elective, Ad-
vanced Placement® and credit recovery courses. Students at any school 
may supplement their high school's offerings by enrolling in VHS courses 
through their school's participation in the program.  

These courses are offered on a fee basis $450 (there is an additional fee 
for Advanced Placement courses and Lab Classes).   A course catalog can 
be found at:  https://my.vhslearning.org/PublicStudentCourseList.aspx  

Registration will be through Newtown Continuing Education 

Date Day Event 

September 04, 2019 Wednesday Fall Semester Begins 

September 10, 2019 Tuesday Add/Drop Period Ends 

October 29, 2019 Tuesday Term 1 Ends 

October 30, 2019 Wednesday Term 2 Begins 

December 17, 2019 Tuesday Fall Semester Ends 

January 08, 2020 Wednesday Full Year Classes Resume 

January 29, 2020 Wednesday Spring Semester Begins 

February 4, 2020 Tuesday Add/Drop Period Ends 

March 24, 2020 Tuesday Term 1 Ends 

March 25, 2020 Wednesday Term 2 Begins 

May 12, 2020 Tuesday Spring Semester and Full Year Courses End 


